Subject: Pacific Northwest Regional - May 19-21, 2023
Posted by Gary on Sat, 29 Apr 2023 17:23:12 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

We are on a "California gold rush" and selling a lot of tables for this event. Now | believe the

COVID era is finally over.

Don't miss out if there's a chance you can make it.

Monarch Hotel and Conference Center

12566 SE 93rd Clackamas, OR 97015, 800-492-8700

File Attachnments

1) Schedul e. JPG downl oaded 437 tines

Mav 19 Fridav

Mav 20 Saturday

Mav 21 Sund

Registration 10:00 am
Mart Set-up 10:00 am
Mart Opens 1:00 pm
Mart Closes 5:00 pm
Social Hour -NH Bar 5:00 pm
Taco Bar 6:00 pm

Registration

Mart Opens to Public
Educational Classes
Mart Closes

Social Hour - NH Bar
Banquet Dinner

8:00 am
9:00 am
1:00-4:00pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm

Registration
Mart Open

Mart Dollars Dra
Mart Breakdown
Security ends
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