Subject: Pacific Northwest Regional - May 19-21, 2023 Posted by Gary on Sat, 29 Apr 2023 17:23:12 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

We are on a "California gold rush" and selling a lot of tables for this event. Now I believe the COVID era is finally over.

Don't miss out if there's a chance you can make it.

Monarch Hotel and Conference Center 12566 SE 93rd Clackamas, OR 97015, 800-492-8700

## File Attachments

1) Schedule.JPG, downloaded 437 times

May 19 Friday		May 20 Saturday		May 21 Sund
Registration	10:00 am	Registration	8:00 am	Registration
Mart Set-up	10:00 am	Mart Opens to Public	9:00 am	Mart Open
Mart Opens	1:00 pm	Educational Classes	1:00-4:00pm	Mart Dollars Dra
Mart Closes	5:00 pm	Mart Closes	5:00 pm	Mart Breakdown
Social Hour -NH Bar	5:00 pm	Social Hour - NH Bar	5:00 pm	Security ends
Taco Bar	6:00 pm	Banquet Dinner	6:00 pm	